KLUBBREKORD VETERANER UTOMHUS MAN

M35

100m

200m

400m

1000m

1500m

3000m

5000m

10000m

110mh 106.7cm
1500mh 91.4cm
3000mh 91.4cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Kula 7.26kg
Diskus 2.0kg
Slagga 7.26kg
Spjut 800g
Castorama
Femkamp M35

5.18/35.33/28.74/21.62/6:03.83

Tiokamp

11.50
23.06
60.00
3.02.1m
4.28.6m
8.48.6m
14.58.4m
31.08.8m
21.03
4.34.8m
9.41.0m
1.82
3.70
6.44
16.47
63.90
71.60
74.82
2641p
1793p

5296p

+0.8
-0.4

+0.5

+0.0

Bengt Térneskog -48
Bengt Térneskog -48
Henrik Eriksson -77
Christer Pettersson
Lennart Lindblom-21
Ivar Eriksson -21

Ivar Eriksson -21
Séren Hoffstrom -37
Mats Bodén -57

Ivar Eriksson -21

Ivar Eriksson -21
Mats Bodén-57
Algot Gustafsson -90
Hakan Setthammar -72
Stefan Fernholm -59
Stefan Fernholm -59
Kjell Bystedt -60
Risto Polvi -54
Krister Larsson -85
Mathias Edelborg-76

Lennart Lindblom -21

11.8m/5.85/8.89/1.55/53.7m/16.6m/22.15/2.90/34.72/4:28.60

M40

100m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m
10000m
110mh 99.1 cm
400mh 91.4cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula 7.26kg
Diskus 2.0kg
Slagga 7.26kg
Spjut 800g
Castorama
Femkamp M40

6.28/45.92/25.36/35.64/5:51.91

M45

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1500m

10k landsvag

11.82
24.57
54.00
1.31.02
2.02.42
2.41.39
4.18.29
37.01.17
16.08
65.28
1.77
3.50
6.57
12.26
15.14
57.48
57.20
69.52
2607p
3255p

12.15
24.83
40.17
56.54
2.13.93
4.30.04
42.05

+0.7

+0.6

+1.4

+0.4
-0.6

+0.0
+1.6

Hakan Setthammar-72
Hakan Setthammar-72
Lars Gustavsson -42
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Nils-Gunnar Lindqvist -39
Ove Andersson -38
Daniel Berr -75

Gustav Sandkvist -15
Hakan Setthammar -72
Daniel Berr -75
Kenneth Akesson -47
Kenneth Akesson -47
Olof Johansson -34
Risto Polvi -54

Fred Schumacher -61
Hakan Setthammar -72

Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75

Lars Gustavsson -42
Lars Gustavsson -42
Magnus Wallenius -73
Daniel Ehn -74

1983-07-01
1985-08-25
2014-07-27
1998-05-14
1956-07-04
1956-09-01
1956-08-23
1972-06-20
1996-08-14
1956-09-04
1956-08-02
1995-05-20
1927-07-24
2007-07-27
1996-05-19
1996-05-11
1995-06-21
1989-07-23
2020-10-17
2014-09-07

1956-07-04

2014-07-25
2015-09-05
1984-08-04
2013-07-06
2014-06-08
2016-06-17
2016-07-23
2013-08-18
1981-07-04
1981-07-05
2019-08-16
1955-06-06
2015-09-05
2019-07-17
1987-07-03
1987-09-13
1975-08-09
1995-06-04
2002-09-01
2016-06-06

2023-07-15
2023-07-15
2024-05-12
1989-08-19
1990-08-19
2018-06-10
2024-08-17

Vasteras
Huddinge
Huddinge
Vasteras
Vasteras
Fagersta
Eskilstuna
Vasteras
Karlstad
Vasteras
Vasteras
Norrtalje
Norrkdping
Vasteras
Nykoping
Vasteras
Vasteras
Handen
Vasteras
Hallsberg

Visteras

Huddinge
Huddinge
Kvarnsveden
Uppsala
Koping
Stockholm
Séderhamn
Gavle
Vasteras
Vasterds
Huddinge
Stockholm
Huddinge
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Karlstad
Eskilstuna
Vasteras
Trollbacken

Tumba
Tumba
Vasteras
Malmé
Goteborg
Képing
Goteborg

IFK-V
IFK-V

VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK

VIK
VIK

IFK-V

VIK

IFK-V

IFK-V
VIK

VIK

VIK

VIK
VIK

IFK-V
IFK-V



110mh 99.1cm
200mh 76.2cm
400mh 91.4cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula 7.26kg
Diskus 2.0kg
Slagga 7.26kg
Spjut 800g
Castorama
Femkamp M45

19.91 -0.7
28.20 SR +1.1
77.29

1.79

2.60

6.27 +2.0
12.29 -0.1
12.99

42.82

50.36

51.89

2493p

3292p

6.09 /37.57/25.08/29.35/5:07.81

Tiokamp M45

5704p

Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Hakan Setthammar -72
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Fredrik Boson -77
Ove Puisto -45

Fred Schumacher -61
Robert Ekman -60
Fred Schumacher -61
Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75

12.65/5.61/10.45 /1.69 /58.31 /19.91/28.83/2.50/35.14/5:24.19

M50

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1500m

400mh 84.0cm
8k terrang
Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula 6.0kg
Diskus 1.5kg
Slagga 6.0kg
Spjut 700g
Vikt 11.34kg
Castorama
Femkamp M50

11.80 +1.0
24.46 +0.0
40.16

56.55

2.09.20

5.40.84

61.86

34.21

1.67

5.95 -0.7
11.89 +1.1
13.66

55.79 SR

59.48 SR

52.18

20.54 SR

2509p

3222p

5.64/34.27/24.76/32.73/5:40.84

M55

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1500m

400mh 84.0cm
Langd

Kula 6.0kg
Diskus 1.5kg
Slagga 6.0kg
Spjut 700g
Vikt 11.34kg
Castorama
Kastfemkamp
Femkamp M55

12.01 SR= -0.5
25.45 -3.6
50.98

59.60

2.17.1m

8.00.14

63.31

3.12

10.62

45.34

50.56

30.38

12.07

2143p

3032p

625p

3.12/NM/37.91/14.08/8:00.14

Dennis Reece -28
Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75
Magnus Wallenius -73
Daniel Berr -75

Hans Stickler -30
Magnus Dahlberg -71
Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75
Mattias Borrmann -72
Mattias Borrmann -72
Mattias Borrmann -72
Mattias Borrmann -72
Mattias Borrmann -72
Fred Schumacher -61
Daniel Berr -75

Dennis Reece -28
Dennis Reece -28
Per-Olof Karlsson -69
Hans Stickler -30
Lennart Lindblom -21
Thomas Lundkvist -69
Hans Stickler -30
Thomas Lundkvist -69
Ove Puisto -45

Ove Puisto -45

Fred Schumacher -61
Kent Andersson -69
Ove Puisto -45
Per-Olof Eriksson -58
Ove Puisto -45
Thomas Lundkvist -69

2024-08-15
2021-06-02
2019-09-08
2021-08-10
2024-06-26
2020-06-27
2020-07-21
2024-08-03
1992-08-05
2009-05-17
2005-06-12
2008-08-30
2020-09-13

2024-08-15

1981-07-04
2025-07-10
2025-05-04
2025-07-22
2024-08-15
2025-07-05
1984-08-25
2024-08-20
2025-08-29
2025-08-30
2025-07-26
2022-07-08
2022-07-06
2022-07-08
2022-07-08
2022-07-02
2011-09-03
2025-07-05

1983-05-15
1983-07-24
2024-05-12
1985-08-24
1977-08-09
2025-07-05
1987-11-28
2025-07-05
2000-09-10
2000-07-14
2019-08-17
2025-07-27
2000-09-10
2013-10-19
2000-09-10
2025-07-05

Bjorlanda
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Hogby
Vasteras
Eskilstuna
Vasteras
Karlstad
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras

Bjorlanda

Vasterds IFK-V
Eskilstuna

Vasteras

Vasterds

Bjorlanda

Tumba

Brighton, GBR  VIK
Goteborg
Hassleholm
Hassleholm

Vasterds

Tampere, FIN
Tampere, FIN
Tampere, FIN
Tampere, FIN
Tampere, FIN
Vasteras

Tumba

Vasteras IFK-V
Malmo IFK-V
Vasteras

Huddinge VIK
Goteborg VIK
Tumba

Melbourne, AUS VIK
Tumba

Nykoping

Jyvaskyla, FIN
Huddinge

Vasteras

Nykoping

Vasteras

Nykoping

Tumba



M60

200m

400m

1500m

300mh 76.2cm
Diskus 1.0kg
Slagga 5.0kg
Vikt 9.08kg

27.83 +1.6
63.04

5.36.72

46.76

27.06

50.90

18.58

Femkamp M60 2623p
4.61/23.06/29.1m/27.06/6:02.40

M65
Diskus

M70

200m

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 4.0kg
Diskus 1.0kg

M75

Hojd

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 4.0kg
Diskus 1.0kg

27.18

37.61 +0.0
3.71 +0.6
7.87 +0.7
7.97

23.35

1.10

3.02 -1.1
6.88 +0.1
8.13

20.01

Lennart Lindblom -21
Lennart Lindblom -21
Lennart Lindblom -21
Hans Stickler -30

Lennart Lindblom -21
Fred Schumacher -61
Fred Schumacher -61
Lennart Lindblom -21

Erling Vabo -58

Anders Byhlén -41
Sven Nilsson -46
Sven Nilsson -46
Harald Zondler -39
Harald Zondler -39

Sven Nilsson -46
Sven Nilsson -46
Sven Nilsson -46
Harald Zondler -39
Harald Zondler -39

1981-07-05
1981-07-04
1981-09-26
1991-07-23
1991-09-26
2022-06-16
2022-08-27
1991-09-26

2024-08-02

2014-07-26
2019-08-16
2019-08-17
2013-08-18
2013-08-17

2024-08-04
2024-08-02
2024-08-03
2014-07-26
2014-07-25

Vasteras
Vasteras
Gimo
Abo, FIN
Gimo
Vasteras
Kalmar
Gimo

Karlstad

Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Gavle
Gavle

Karlstad
Karlstad
Karlstad
Huddinge
Huddinge

VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK

VIK



KLUBBREKORD VETERANER UTOMHUS KVINNOR

K35

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

3000m
5000m
10000m
100mh 84.0cm
Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula 4.0kg
Diskus 1.0kg
Slagga 4.0kg
Spjut 600g
Castorama
Femkamp K35

13.33
28.23
46.66
63.81
2.55.83
12.04.06+
20.28.36
38.50.29
18.71
1.45

6.44 SR
13.22 SR
14.52
29.67
22.08
47.11
1935p
2159p

+1.9
+2.0

+1.8

+1.5
+1.0

18.86-1.8/1.34/8.55/4.35+3.1/2:58.31

Sjukamp K35

18.71/1.36/9.39/28.55/4.64/28.21/2:55.83

K40

100m

200m

800m

1500m
5000m
10000m

8k terréng
80mh 76.2cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Kula 4.0kg
Diskus 1.0kg
Slagga 4.0kg
Spjut 600g
Vikt 9.08kg
Castorama
Kastfemkamp
Femkamp K40

16.67/1.43/8.99/4.36/2:55.57

Sjukamp K40

14.92/1.36/9.14/28.83/4.54/24.78/2:50.17

K45

100m

150m

200m

400m

600m

800m

10k landsvag
80mh 76.2cm

3392p

13.62
28.80
2.32.86
5.29.20
18.50.33
39.06.76
3435
14.92
1.43
1.80
4.48
10.00
29.20
23.85
30.43
6.77
2072p
2297p
2558p

3850p

14.34
24.50
29.03
63.87
1.45.46
2.29.66
43.19
14.91

+0.8
+0.2

-2.1

+1.3

-1.3
-0.7
-0.2

+1.5

Primrose Ulegard -76

Jenni Ehn Gardhage -78
Primrose Ulegard -76

Jenni Ehn Gardhage -78
Primrose Ulegard -76

Ylva Flodell -66

Ylva Flodell -66

Julia Forslin -82

Primrose Ulegard -76

Camilla Isgren Porsby-70

Malin Otterling Marmbrandt -85
Malin Otterling Marmbrandt-85
Karin Colberg -57

Sophia Landstrom-75

Sophia Landstrom-75

Lena Astrom-64

Sophia Landstrom-75

Primrose Ulegard -76

Primrose Ulegard -76

Primrose Ulegard -76
Primrose Ulegard -76
Betti Lukic -74

Betti Lukic -74

Julia Forslin -82

Julia Forslin -82

Julia Forslin -82
Primrose Ulegard -76
Camilla Isgren Porsby-70
Primrose Ulegard -76
Primrose Ulegard -76
Primrose Ulegard -76
Sabine Flechner -67
Sabine Flechner -67
Primrose Ulegard -76
Sabine Flechner -67
Sabine Flechner -67
Sabine Flechner -67
Camilla Isgren Porsby -70

Primrose Ulegard -76

Primrose Ulegard -76

Ulrika Waernulf Offnegardh -66
Marie Cederberg -64

Marie Cederberg -64

Marie Cederberg -64

Marie Cederberg -64

Jenni Ehn Gardhage -78
Primrose Ulegard -76

2015-07-04
2013-08-17
2015-05-23
2013-07-20
2015-08-05
2004-07-06
2004-07-06
2020-07-25
2015-08-04
2005-08-04
2021-26-05
2023-09-10
1994-07-17
2014-09-21
2014-09-21
2003-07-10
2014-09-21
2014-09-07

2015-08-05

2016-07-22
2016-07-02
2018-09-09
2018-06-10
2023-08-04
2023-08-06
2024-08-20
2016-01-01
2014-09-07
2018-08-11
2017-06-17
2018-08-25
2008-09-27
2009-06-07
2020-07-16
2009-06-07
2008-09-27
2009-06-07
2014-09-07

2016-01-01

2022-08-26
2015-07-08
2011-08-06
2011-08-07
2013-09-14
2013-08-16
2024-08-17
2025-05-17

Goteborg
Gavle

Satra

Gavle
Vénissieux FRA
Goteborg
Goteborg
Vasteras
Vénissieux FRA
Visby
Estepona, ESP
Stockholm
Strémstad
Vasteras
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasteras
Hallsberg

Vénissieux FRA

Séderhamn
Odense, DEN
Stockholm
Koping
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Perth, AUS
Hallsberg
Hogby
Koping
Katrineholm
Vasteras
Nykoping
Eskilstuna
Nykoping
Vasteras
Nykoping
Hallsberg

Perth, AUS

Kalmar
Katrineholm
Skelleftea
Skelleftea
Stockholm
Gavle
Goteborg
Shkodra, ALB



Hojd 1.37 Camilla Isgren Porsby -70 2015-07-24 Uddevalla

Langd 4.36 0.0 Samantha Lindstrom -77 2022-07-29 Visteras

Tresteg 9.09 +1.2 Camilla Isgren Porsby -70 2015-07-25 Uddevalla

Kula 4.0kg 10.17 Primrose Ulegard -76 2024-05-12 Visteras

Diskus 1.0kg 19.60 Primrose Ulegard -76 2025-08-30 Héassleholm

Slagga 4.0kg 21.40 Primrose Ulegard -76 2025-08-30 Héassleholm

Spjut 600g 27.80 Primrose Ulegard -76 2022-08-26 Kalmar

Vikt 9.08kg 8.52 Primrose Ulegard -76 2025-08-29 Héassleholm
Kastfemkamp 2428p Primrose Ulegard -76 2024-08-25 Bjorlanda
21.00/9.92/25.97/26.27/8.40

Femkamp K45  1878p Primrose Ulegard -76 2025-07-05 Tumba
15.52/1.17/9.22/3.30/DNF

Sjukamp K45 3401p Primrose Ulegard -76 2024-08-18 Bjorlanda
15.42/1.15/10.22/31.07/3.970.0/28.06 /3:45.15

K55

Kula 3.0kg 9.11 Camilla Isgren Porsby -70 2025-08-31 Hassleholm

K60

100m 17.15 +1.0 Britta Tibbling -18 1981-07-04 Vastera,s IFK-V
400m 80.54 Britta Tibbling -18 1980-08-09 Helsinki, FIN IFK-V
800m 3.00.95 Britta Tibbling -18 1981-01-12 Christchurch NZL IFK-V
1500m 6.01.37 Britta Tibbling -18 1980-08-18 Helsinki, FIN IFK-V
3000m 12.51.31 Britta Tibbling -18 1981-07-05 Vasteras IFK-V
K65

200m 39.98 -1.7 Britta Tibbling -18 1984-08-05 Kvarsveden IFK-V
800m 3.06.82 Britta Tibbling -18 1984-08-05 Kvarsveden IFK-V
1500m 6.10.17 Britta Tibbling -18 1984-08-25 Brighton, GBR  IFK-V
Langd 2.86 +1.6 Britta Tibbling -18 1985-08-03 Helsingborg IFK-V
K70

400m 91.75 Britta Tibbling -18 1991-08-17 Simrishamn IFK-V
800m 3.14.90 Britta Tibbling -18 1989-08-01 Eugene, USA IFK-V
1500m 6.34.48 Britta Tibbling -18 1988-06-29 Verona, ITA IFK-V
K75

400m 95.45 Britta Tibbling -18 1993-10-16 Miyazaki, JPN IFK-V
800m 3.42.86 Britta Tibbling -18 1993-10-10 Mijazaki, JPN IFK-V
1500m 7.30.76 Britta Tibbling -18 1993-10-16 Mijazaki, JPN IFK-V



KLUBBREKORD VETERANDER INOMHUS MAN

M35

60m

200m

Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 7.26kg
Vikt 15.88kg

M40

60m

200m

600m

800m

1000m
1500m
3000m

60mh 99.1cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 7.26kg
Vikt 15.88kg
Femkamp M40

7.54
26.01
1.79
3.20
6.63
13.10
15.15
15.49

7.64
25.15
1.33.34
2.03.29
2.43.29
4.18.08
9.47.41
10.44
1.75
2.10
6.46
11.76
13.51
14.43
3143p

10.44/5.89/10.36/1.72/3:05.05

M45

60m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1000m
1500m
3000m

60mh 99.1cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 7.26kg
Vikt 15.88kg
Femkamp M45

7.67
24.97
59.93
1.38.82
2.05.57
2.43.93
4.21.54
9.49.54
10.27
1.77
3.40
6.40
12.07
13.15
14.18
3528p

10.27/5.77/10.54/1.71/3:04.56

M50

60m

200m

1000m

60mh 91.4cm
Hojd

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 6.0kg

7.71
25.05
3.19.02
10.05
1.73
5.84
11.77
14.87

Hakan Setthammar -72
Hakan Setthammar -72
Mats Bodén -57

Hakan Setthammar -72
Hakan Setthammar -72
Hakan Setthammar -72
Kenneth Akesson -47
Jorgen Viksell -79

Hakan Setthammar -72
Daniel Berr -75
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius-73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Daniel Berr -75

Mats Bodén -57

Leif Gunnarsson -67
Hakan Setthammar -72
Daniel Berr -75

Fredrik Boson -77

Fred Schumacher -61
Daniel Berr -75

Hakan Setthammar -72
Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Magnus Wallenius -73
Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75

Hakan Setthammar -72
Hakan Setthammar -72
Daniel Berr -75

Fredrik Boson -77
Hakan Aberg -63
Daniel Berr -75

Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Daniel Berr -75
Mattias Borrman -72

2008-03-19
2010-12-11
1994-02-12
2010-12-11
2008-01-27
2007-03-04
1982-01-30
2014-01-19

2013-01-27
2019-11-09
2015-12-05
2016-01-24
2015-11-28
2017-01-15
2015-11-14
2019-03-28
1997-03-23
2007-12-15
2012-01-15
2019-12-28
2019-01-20
2004-02-07
2019-03-28

2018-03-03
2024-12-08
2024-02-10
2024-01-13
2018-01-06
2020-02-01
2018-03-03
2020-01-19
2020-01-25
2023-03-11
2018-03-04
2018-03-02
2020-03-01
2023-03-11
2012-02-05
2020-01-25

2025-03-29
2025-04-05
2025-02-08
2025-02-08
2025-02-08
2025-03-07
2025-04-06
2022-03-26

Vasteras
Visteras
Orebro

Vasteras
Visteras
Vasteras
Visteras
Visteras

Vasteras
Vasterds
Vasterds
Vasteras
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Torun, POL
Goteborg
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasterds
Vasterds
Vasteras
Torun, POL

Vasteras
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasterds
Uppsala
Vasteras
Vasterds
Vasteras
Nykoping
Uppsala
Vasteras
Vasteras
Malmo
Uppsala
Vasteras
Nykoping

Orebro
Eskilstuna
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Vasteras
Eskilstuna
Vasteras

VIK



Vikt 11.34kg
Femkamp M50

10.05/5.62/11.50/1.73/3:19.02

4x200m

M55

60m

200m

400m

600m

60mh 91.4cm
1000m

Stav

Langd

Hojd

Tresteg

Kula 6.0kg
Vikt 11.34kg
Femkamp M55

11.80/4.27/9.65/1.43/4:22.90

M60

60m

200m

Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 5.0kg
Vikt 9.08kg

M65
60m
200m

M70
60m
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

M75
60m
Hojd
Langd
Tresteg

M85
Kula 3.0kg

20.13
3696p

2.12.45

8.42
27.62
1.11.12
2.06.79
11.64
4.22,90
2.40
4.51
1.44
8.95
10.03
16.70
2459p

8.79
28.53
1.20
1.98
4.00
7.89
8.24
18.96

10.07
30.01

10.33
3.45
7.99
8.39

10.70
1.18
3.35
7.65

6.72

Mattias Borrman -72
Daniel Berr -75

K Andersson/H Setthammar
P-O Karlsson/T Lundkvist

Kent Andersson -69
Kent Andersson -69
Per-Olof Karlsson -69
Per-Olof Karlsson -69
Peter Aronsson -68
Peter Aronsson -68
Goran Kihl -45

Goran Kihl -45

Peter Aronsson -68
Goran Kihl -45

Peter Aronsson -68
Fred Schumacher -61
Peter Aronsson -68

Lennart Nyberg -52
Lennart Nyberg -52
Goran Kihl -45

Goran Kihl -45

Goran Kihl -45

Goran Kihl -45

Goran Kihl -45

Fred Schumacher -61

Gote Gustafsson -49
Lennart Nyberg -52

Gote Gustafsson -49
Sven Nilsson -46
Sven Nilsson -46
Kent Svanstrém -51

Gote Gustafsson -49
Sven Nilsson -46
Sven Nilsson - 46
Sven Nilsson -46

Ernst Gustafsson -37

2022-03-27
2025-02-08

2022-03-26

2024-02-14
2025-01-19
2025-03-08
2025-01-12
2024-02-17
2023-02-11
2003-02-08
2004-02-07
2024-03-02
2003-02-16
2024-02-17
2018-03-04
2023-02-11

2013-02-09
2014-02-09
2005-11-25
2006-03-31
2005-11-25
2006-03-31
2005-11-25
2022-03-25

2018-03-03
2018-03-04

2021-11-13
2018-03-02
2018-03-04
2021-11-13

2024-03-02
2022-03-26
2021-11-12
2021-11-14

2023-03-11

Vasteras
Nykoping

Vasteras

Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Nykoping
Vasteras
Vasteras
Varberg
Eskilstuna
Sollentuna
Vasteras
Nykoping

Karlskrona
Huddinge
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasterds

Vasteras
Vasteras

Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras

Varberg
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras

Uppsala



KLUBBREKORD VETERANDER INOMHUS KVINNOR

K35

60m

200m

400m

600m

800m

60mh 84.0cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 4.0kg
Femkamp K35

11.44/1.34/8.53/4.53/3:02.15

4x200m

K40

60m

200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
60mh 76.2cm
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4.0kg
Vikt 9.08kg

K45

60m

200m

400m

800m

1500m
3000m

60mh 76.2cm
Hojd

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 4.0kg
Vikt 9.08kg
Femkamp K45

11.92/1.15/9.37/4.02/3:24.56

K50

200m
400m
600m
800m

Kula 3.0kg

8.34
26.37
62.47
1.43.49
2.23.32
11.35
1.45
1.70
6.39 SR
13.11 SR
9.92
2219p

2.02.51

8.42
28.29
63.33
2.29.44
3.20.37
5.25.75
10.53.51
10.94
1.30
1.60
4.52
8.90
10.37
6.94

8.72
29.55
64.84
2.31.84
5.26.99
11.57.33
11.70
1.46
434
8.92
10.61
9.42
2354p

28.47
62.97
1.44.04
2.29.81
9.25

Primrose Ulegard -76

Malin Otterling Marmbrandt -85
Jenni Ehn Gardhage -78

Jenni Ehn Gardhage -78

Jenni Ehn Gardhage -78
Primrose Ulegard -76

Camilla Isgren Porsby -70
Kristina Ojutkangas -71

Malin Otterling Marmbrandt -85
Malin Otterling Marmbrandt -85
Sophia Landstréom -75

Primrose Ulegard -76

P Ulegard/ A-K Backstrom
M Cederberg/J Ehn Gardhage

Primrose Ulegard -76
Marie Cederberg -64
Marie Cederberg -64
Marie Cederberg -64
Betti Lukic -74

Betti Lukic -74

Julia Forslin -82
Primrose Ulegard -76
Sabine Flechner -67
Sabine Flechner -67
Primrose Ulegard -76
Ulrika Matsson -76
Primrose Ulegard -76
Primrose Ulegard -76

Primrose Ulegard -76
Marie Cederberg -64
Marie Cederberg -64
Marie Cederberg -64
Betti Lukic -74

Jenni Ehn Gardhage -78
Primrose Ulegard -76
Camilla Isgren Porsby -70
Samantha Lindstrom -77
Camilla Isgren Porsby -70
Primrose Ulegard -76
Primrose Ulegard -76
Primrose Ulegard -76

Marie Cederberg -64
Marie Cederberg -64
Marie Cederberg -64
Marie Cederberg -64
Camilla Isgren Porsby -70

2015-03-07
2023-02-04
2014-01-11
2015-12-05
2014-03-26
2015-03-27
2006-03-31
2006-12-09
2021-02-20
2021-02-13
2013-12-08
2015-02-14

2014-02-08

2016-01-10
2004-02-08
2004-02-07
2004-02-08
2018-11-24
2018-03-03
2023-03-10
2018-03-04
2009-02-15
2009-01-10
2016-01-30
2018-03-04
2018-12-08
2016-12-10

2023-03-11
2013-02-10
2013-02-09
2013-02-10
2019-01-05
2025-03-07
2022-03-27
2015-03-08
2022-03-25
2015-03-06
2025-03-27
2025-03-09
2025-03-25

2014-01-19
2014-01-11
2014-01-18
2014-01-26
2023-03-11

Boras
Karlstad
Orebro
Vasteras
Budapest HUN
Torun POL
Vasteras
Vasteras
Malmo
Orebro
Vasteras
Nykoping

Huddinge

Orebro
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasterds
Orebro
Vasteras
Uppsala
Vasteras
Huddinge
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasterds
Vasteras
Vasterds

Uppsala
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Uppsala
Vasteras
Vasteras
Boras
Vasteras
Boras
Gainesville, FL
Vasteras
Gainsville, FL

Vasteras
Orebro
Vasteras
Satra
Uppsala



K55
Kula 3.0kg 8.68 Camilla Isgren Porsby -70 2025-03-08 Vasteras

K70
800m 3.17.5m Britta Tibbling -18 1988-02-27 Lidingd IFK-V



